na.noark-electric.com
Catalog
UL 1500VDC Disconnect Switch
ASD25 DC
Company Overview
About us
NOARK Electric is a global manufacturer of low-voltage electrical components for industrial applications.
We specialize in motor controls and circuit protection for original equipment manufacturers. Our mission is

DC Disconnect Switch
Undervoltage Release/UVT
Product Order code SKU Description
Undervoltage release
1800276 +UVT12NA 24-30 VDC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800277 +UVT12NB 48-60 VDC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800278 +UVT12NC 110-130 VAC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800279 +UVT12ND 200-240 VAC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800280 +UVT12NE 380-440 VAC, Optional accessories, factory installed
Operating Voltage
Operational voltage range
85-110%
Dropout voltage 30%-60%

DC Disconnect Switch
Shunt Release/SHT
Product Order code SKU Description
Shunt release
1800268 +SHT12NA 24-30 VDC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800269 +SHT12NB 48-60 VDC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800270 +SHT12NC 110-130 VAC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800271 +SHT12ND 200-240 VAC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800446 +SHT12NE 380-440 Vac, Optional accessories, factory installed
Note: When the coil is energized, the shunt tripper can realize remote opening.
Control Voltage
Operational voltage range
70-110%

200-240 Vac/ Vdc  146-264 Vac/Vdc 500 W/4.5 W 35
380-440 Vac 266-484 Vac 500 W/4.5 W 35
Product Order code SKU Description
Closing release
1800260 +XF12NA 24-30 VDC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800261 +XF12NB 48-60 VDC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800262 +XF12NC 110-130 VAC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800263 +XF12ND 208-240 VAC/DC, Optional accessories, factory installed
1800444 +XF12NE 380-440 Vac, Optional accessories, factory installed
Note: When the coil is energized, closing release can realize the remote closing of the circuit breaker.
XF Parameters
2024 NOARK Electric05
DC Disconnect Switch
Auxiliary Contact/AX
Product Order code SKU Description
Auxiliary Contact
1800286 +AX12NF44 4NO+4NC, standard accessories, factory pre-installed
1800287 +AX12NF66 6NO+6NC, standard accessories, factory pre-installe6
1800288 +AX12NF44C 4NO/4NC, standard accessories, factory pre-installed
1800289 +AX12NF66C 6NO/6NC, standard accessories, factory pre-installed
Voltage (V) Rated current (A)
AC
240 5
480 2